Albany County NY Government Employees
Top 25 Pensions

Name
CARL, WILLIAM E
HARRIS, MARK B
PRINZO, ROSS A, JR
DIMANNO, MARGARET
FAHEY, JOHN J, JR
CURTIN, CHARLES J
LIUZZI, LOUIS A, I
MAHAN, JOHN
COONEY, PAULF
DE VALL, MICHAELR
BRANIGAN, JOHN W
MERRILL, JOHN E, JR
THOMPSON, ULUSS G
WIEST, LAWRENCE P
LUKOWSKI, STEPHEN S
HUTSON, EARL O
COCCA, EUGENE M
POLAN, DAVID R
MCGIVERN, GARRY R
COCCA, JUDITH A
VIGARS, GEORGE C
GREENBERG, SOL
CARTER, ROBIN M
BROWN, ARTHUR
VANBUREN, STEPHEN E

Employer

ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY
ALBANY COUNTY

Annual Pension

$77,423
$69,165
$68,510
$66,940
$66,082
$63,385
$62,479
$61,877
$61,574
$61,467
$60,174
$59,545
$58,821
$58,426
$58,397
$58,320
$57,163
$55,010
$52,668
$52,541
$52,313
$52,093
$51,524
$51,054
$50,879

*Est Lifetime

Pension Payout

Member Contributions: Tiers 1 and 2 - zero contribution. Tiers 3 and 4 - 3% first 10 years, zero years 11+. Tier 5 - 3.5%.

*Assumes retirement age 55, IRS Form 590 LE 85, COLA avg. 1.5% per year.
Median Home = 203,000

Avg Wage = 48,000
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$2,903,379
$2,593,688
$2,569,125
$2,510,242
$2,478,075
$2,376,923
$2,342,980
$2,320,388
$2,309,025
$2,305,013
$2,256,525
$2,232,926
$2,205,788
$2,190,989
$2,189,897
$2,187,000
$2,143,631
$2,062,871
$1,975,067
$1,970,274
$1,961,748
$1,953,488
$1,932,158
$1,914,525
$1,907,968



