Albany County NY Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

			*Est Lifetime
Name	Employer	Annual Pension	Pension Payout
CARL, WILLIAM E	ALBANY COUNTY	\$77,423	\$2,903,379
HARRIS, MARK B	ALBANY COUNTY	\$69,165	\$2,593,688
PRINZO, ROSS A, JR	ALBANY COUNTY	\$68,510	\$2,569,125
DIMANNO, MARGARET	ALBANY COUNTY	\$66,940	\$2,510,242
FAHEY, JOHN J, JR	ALBANY COUNTY	\$66,082	\$2,478,075
CURTIN, CHARLES J	ALBANY COUNTY	\$63,385	\$2,376,923
LIUZZI, LOUIS A, III	ALBANY COUNTY	\$62,479	\$2,342,980
MAHAN, JOHN	ALBANY COUNTY	\$61,877	\$2,320,388
COONEY, PAUL F	ALBANY COUNTY	\$61,574	\$2,309,025
DE VALL, MICHAEL R	ALBANY COUNTY	\$61,467	\$2,305,013
BRANIGAN, JOHN W	ALBANY COUNTY	\$60,174	\$2,256,525
MERRILL, JOHN E, JR	ALBANY COUNTY	\$59,545	\$2,232,926
THOMPSON, ULUSS G	ALBANY COUNTY	\$58,821	\$2,205,788
WIEST, LAWRENCE P	ALBANY COUNTY	\$58,426	\$2,190,989
LUKOWSKI, STEPHEN S	ALBANY COUNTY	\$58,397	\$2,189,897
HUTSON, EARL O	ALBANY COUNTY	\$58,320	\$2,187,000
COCCA, EUGENE M	ALBANY COUNTY	\$57,163	\$2,143,631
POLAN, DAVID R	ALBANY COUNTY	\$55,010	\$2,062,871
MCGIVERN, GARRY R	ALBANY COUNTY	\$52,668	\$1,975,067
COCCA, JUDITH A	ALBANY COUNTY	\$52,541	\$1,970,274
VIGARS, GEORGE C	ALBANY COUNTY	\$52,313	\$1,961,748
GREENBERG, SOL	ALBANY COUNTY	\$52,093	\$1,953,488
CARTER, ROBIN M	ALBANY COUNTY	\$51,524	\$1,932,158
BROWN, ARTHUR	ALBANY COUNTY	\$51,054	\$1,914,525
VANBUREN, STEPHEN E	ALBANY COUNTY	\$50,879	\$1,907,968

Member Contributions: Tiers 1 and 2 - zero contribution. Tiers 3 and 4 - 3% first 10 years, zero years 11+. Tier 5 - 3.5%.

Avg Wage = 48,000 Median Home = 203,000 Unemp = 6.7%



^{*}Assumes retirement age 55, IRS Form 590 LE 85, COLA avg. 1.5% per year.